I N D O O R  C O I L S
C37
Upflow - Cased
Bulletin No. 210762
October 2017
Supersedes February 2017
WARRANTY
All Covered Components - Limited warranty for five

2 to 5 Tons
FEATURES
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
C 37 - 36 A - 2 F - 1
Series
Unit Type
C = Indoor Coil - Upflow
1 Cabinet Width
A = 14-1/2 in.
B = 17-1/2 in.
C = 21 in.
D = 24-1/2 in.
Cabinet
F - Cased
1 �Furnaces with the same letter
designation will physically match the
indoor coil.
CONTENTS
Air Resistance.............................................................. 5
Dimensions................................................................... 6
Features....................................................................... 1
Model Number Identification......................................... 1
Specifications............................................................... 2
        Nominal Cooling Capacity
42 = 3.5 tons
43 = 3.5 tons
48 = 4 tons
49 = 4 tons
                           50/60 = 4/5 tons
60 = 5 tons
62 = 5+ tons
25 = 2 tons
31 = 2.5 tons
36 = 3 tons
38 = 3 tons
Metering Device
2 - Factory Installed RFC
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Minor Revision Number
C37 1.5-5 TON UPFLOW INDOOR COILS
C37 − 2 to 5 Ton Indoor Coils  / Page 2
FEATURES
COIL CONSTRUCTION
Durable copper tubing.
Ripple-edged aluminum fins.